2016 Mercedes-Benz C450 AMG
Dealer Ordering Guide
V1.1
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current
information available and is intended to assist you when specifying your
orders.
All Pricing is Preliminary
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your
screen and printouts may not be exact.
Images are of European Specification vehicles.
Revision History:
V1.0 – Initial Issue
V1.1 – Correction of packaging names, and text errors
2016 Mercedes-Benz C450 AMG
Order Banks Open: June 2015
Start of production (in Tuscaloosa, Alabama): August 2015
Retail Release: September 2015
C-Class
(W205)
C300
4MATIC
C450 AMG
4MATIC*C300
Sept. 2015Sept. 2014Jan. 2015
C350
PI-HYBRID
Sept. 2015
AMG C63
&
AMG C63 S
Sept. 2015
*replaces the 2015 C400 Sport
2016 Mercedes-Benz  C450 AMG Sedan
- 3.0L V6 BiTurbo
- 362 hp @ 5,500 – 6,000 rpm
- 383 lb-ft @ 2,000 – 4,200 rpm
- AMG 7-Speed SPEEDSHIFT Plus Transmission
- AMG Performance 4MATIC
- 33% Front & 67% Rear Torque Split
- 0-60 mph = 4.8*sec Sedan
- 155 mph Top Speed
Retail Release – Sept 2015
MSRP = $TBA
(Shown as C450W4 in NetStar)
Mercedes-Benz  C450 AMG – Standard Equipment
Standard Equipment:
- 3.0 Liter Biturbo V-6 Engine
- 7-Speed SPEEDSHIFT Plus Transmission
- AMG Performance 4MATIC
- 18” Staggered Wheels
- All-Season MOE Tires
- AMG Tuned Exhaust
- AMG Adaptive Suspension with Customer Selectable Mode Switch
- AMG Dynamic Select
- AMG Recalibrated ESP
- Unique Instrument Cluster Design
- MB-Tex/Dinamica Interior with Red Contrast Stitching & Seat Belts
- Performance Brakes with Larger Rotors
- Power/Memory Seats
- Power/Memory Steering Column
- Power/Memory/Dimming/Folding Mirrors
- Gloss Black and Aluminum Trim
- Split-Folding Rear Seat
- Keyless Go
- Single DVD Drive
- Touchpad
- SIRIUS Satellite Radio
- Mbrace
- Dual Zone Climate Control